[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Junior H/M
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
231/COMPOSITE QUEBEC Final

Section Section
155 int 13.149 13.149 -0.317 55 int 2:54.783 7.783 +1.135
15.0 lap 1 21.574 8.424 -0.021 5.0 lap 11 3:02.880 8.096 +1.066
14.5 int 29.709 8.134 +0.319 4.5 int 3:11.572 8.692 +1.529
14.0 lap 2 37.410 7.701 +0.289 4.0 lap 12 3:20.188 8.615 +1.717
135 int 45.217 7.806 +0.420 35 int 3:28.450 8.262 +1.579
13.0 lap 3 53.096 7.879 +0.507 3.0 lap 13 3:36.593 8.143 +1.640
12.5 int 1:01.232 8.136 +0.589 25 int 3:44.900 8.306 +1.873
12.0 lap 4 1:09.357 8.124 +0.677 2.0 lap 14 3:52.917 8.017 +1.759
115 int 1:17.663 8.306 +1.118 15 int 4:01.186 8.268 +1.535
11.0 lap 5 1:25.801 8.138 +1.365 1.0 lap 15 4:09.697 8.511 +1.476
10.5 int 1:34.025 8.224 +1.491 0.5 int 4:17.812 8.115 +1.749
10.0 lap 6 1:41.907 7.881 +1.240 0.0 FINISH 4:26.088 7.959 +2.054
9.5 int 1:49.820 7.913 +1.106
9.0 lap 7 1:57.784 7.963 +0.952
8.5 int 2:06.066 8.281 +0.922
8.0 lap 8 2:14.539 8.473 +1.114
7.5 int 2:22.707 8.167 +1.321
7.0 lap 9 2:30.820 8.112 +1.564
6.5 int 2:39.056 8.236 +1.918
6.0 lap 10 2:46.999 7.942 +1.682
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Junior H/M
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
232/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1 Final

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.466 13.466 +0.317 55 int 2:53.648 8.331 -1.135
15.0 lap 1 21.595 8.129 +0.021 5.0 lap 11 3:01.814 8.166 -1.066
14.5 int 29.390 7.795 -0.319 45 int 3:10.043 8.229 -1.529
14.0 lap 2 37.121 7.730 -0.289 4.0 lap 12 3:18.471 8.427 -1.717
13.5 int 44.797 7.675 -0.420 3.5 int 3:26.871 8.400 -1.579
13.0 lap 3 52.589 7.792 -0.507 3.0 lap 13 3:34.953 8.082 -1.640
125 int 1:00.643 8.053 -0.589 2.5 int 3:43.027 8.073 -1.873
12.0 lap 4 1:08.680 8.037 -0.677 2.0 lap 14 3:51.158 8.131 -1.759
115 int 1:16.545 7.865 -1.118 15 int 3:59.651 8.493 -1.535
11.0 lap 5 1:24.436 7.890 -1.365 1.0 lap 15 4:08.221 8.569 -1.476
10.5 int 1:32.534 8.098 -1.491 0.5 int 4:16.063 7.842 -1.749
10.0 lap 6 1:40.667 8.132 -1.240 0.0 FINISH 4:24.034 7.904 -2.054
9.5 int 1:48.714 8.047 -1.106
9.0 lap 7 1:56.832 8.117 -0.952
85 int 2:05.144 8.311 -0.922
8.0 lap 8 2:13.425 8.281 -1.114
7.5 int 2:21.386 7.960 -1.321
7.0 lap 9 2:29.256 7.870 -1.564
6.5 int 2:37.138 7.881 -1.918
6.0 lap 10 2:45.317 8.179 -1.682
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CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA  temgisnssicooms

Team Pursuit Finals - Junior H/M
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
232/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1 Final
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